

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from D.M.G.S. Path					
Dhamusi (Rewadi) to					
Dhobi to la Rewadi					
(under m.m.G.S.)					
Name of Agency - Kant Devr					
Ass No - 91/SBD/2019-20					
1(a) providing and fixing					
of working bench					
man pillar					
Qty vide P.No. (31) T.M.B.					
0.760 km ² @ 4227.41/km ²					3213.6
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty vide P.No. (30) T.M.B.					
0.760 km ² @ 1959.16/km ²					1489
2) clearing and grubbing					
road land - all					
Qty vide P.No. (31) T.M.B.					
0.532 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec					26332
(3) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - all					
Qty vide P.No. (31) T.M.B.					
33.75 m ³ @ 74=10/m ³					2501.0
					By 33535.6

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				100 ft	33535
4(a) construction of embankment					
Current level up to					
1000 ft - - - 211 ft.					
City wide p.w. (32) T.M.B					
390.28 m ³ ER, 175.11/4 - A					68342
5) Level up to 1000 ft					
City wide p.w. - 32 T.M.B					
260.18 m ³ ER, 138.27/4 - A					35975
5) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder - - - 911 ft					
City wide p.w. - (32) T.M.B					
359.05 m ³ ER, 176.75/4 - A					63462
6) construction of G.S.B. for Gr-I material					
City wide p.w. (33) T.M.B					
176.70 m ³ ER, 2983.37/4 - A					52716
7) w.B.M. Gr-3 providing laying, spreading and compacting Stone Metal Gr-II - 911 ft					
City wide p.w. (32) T.M.B					
61.11 m ³ ER, 3627.74/4 - A					221692
					256471
					950171

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				DFB	950477.0
					950171
(B) providing and applying					
tack primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion 55/1					
Qty vide p. no. (33) T.M.S					
840.125 m ² @ 41.67/m ²					34504.2
(9) providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion 55/1					
Qty vide p. no. (33) T.M.S					
840.125 m ² @ 14.63/m ²					11787.0
(10) providing and laying					
and rolling of cross-graded					
Premix Surfacing Material					
of 20mm thick - - - all up.					
Qty vide p. no. (33) T.M.S					
840.125 m ² @ 198.64/m ²					166378.0
(11) construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material					
for Gr-I - - - all up					
Qty vide p. no. (33) T.M.S					
56.25 m ² @ 2983.39/m ²					167216.0
					330956.0
					330656.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	1330956
					1330656
(12) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
M. & P. Gr III - - 40 cm					
Qty wide p. no. (34) T.M. 5					
150.057 M ³ @ 3627.76/M ³					544371
(13) Construction of cur.					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C.M. 20 - - all cur					
Qty wide p. no. - (34) T.M. 5					
319.329 M ³ @ 7857.64/M ³					2509644.0
(14) (a)					33183
providing and fixing of					
K.M. stone.					
Qty wide p. no. - (34) T.M. 5					
2 nos @ 2449.55/each					4899
(b) 20 cm stone.					
Qty wide p. no. - (34) T.M. 5					
4 nos @ 618.56/each					2474.0
(15) providing and fixing of					
Boundary pillar - - all cur					
Qty wide p. no. - (35) T.M. 5					
120.0 nos @ 497.79/each					59735
					4452079.0

Continuation

4451729

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				388	4452079.1
					4451779
(16) providing and fixing of Retro reflective					
in form of board					
(a) Circular board					
Ø 7 wide p. no. (35) T.M.B.					
9 nos @ 4883.95/each					43956
(b) 900 mm equilateral triangle board					
Ø 7 wide p. no. (35) T.M.B.					
6 nos @ 5530.56/each					33183
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular board					
Ø 7 wide p. no. (35) T.M.B.					
4 nos @ 4752.50/each					19034.0
(17) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound - all					
Ø 7 wide p. no. (35) T.M.B.					
45.20 m ² @ 735.40/m ²					33240.0
(18) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound - all					
Ø 7 wide p. no. (35) T.M.B.					
106.64 m ² @ 220.83/m ²					27008.0
				B	4668566.0

Continuation

4668200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BA RS 4660500.0
(19) Planting of trees by					4668200
road side - - - all					
Qty wide p.no (36) T.M.B					
23 nos per 800.38 each					18407.5
20/ providing and laying					
Cable duct pipe -					
Qty wide p.no (36) T.M.B					
30.04 per 854.49/m					25635.5
21/ providing and erecting					
direction and place					
board - - all					
Qty wide p.no (36) T.M.B					
1 nos per 3249.79/each					3250.2
22/ providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.G.S.7					
enformatory, 8 Citizen					
and maintenance board					
Qty wide p.no (36) T.M.B					
5 nos per 11066.94/each					55335.0
(23) E/W excavation in for					
of structure - - all					
Qty wide p.no (36) T.M.B					
46.99 m ³ per 260.59/m ³					41224.5
					4783372.0
					4783072

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) providing p.c.c. in					4783372.0
dt. vide p. no. (37) T.M.B.					4783072
8.54 m ³ @ 6152.24/m ³					52540.2
(25) providing p.c.c. in					
Open Path - all up					
dt. vide p. no. (49) T.M.B.					
41.61 m ³ @ 6776.75/m ³					281981.0
(26) providing and laying					
R.C.C. NP3 H.P. of 60 mm					
area - all up					
dt. vide p. no. (37) T.M.B.					
22.55 m ² @ 1972.11/m ²					44372.0
(27) painting two coat on					
new concrete surface					
--- all up.					
182.52 m ² @ 95.63/m ²					17454.6
(28) Brick masonry work					
in cm (0.3) in parapet					
dt. vide p. no. (37) T.M.B.					
2.94 m ³ @ 5920.08/m ³					17405.0
(29) providing p.c.c. in					
--- all up					
dt. vide p. no. (37) T.M.B.					
8.46 m ³ @ 439.81/m ³					3694.0
					5200818.0

Continuation

5200518

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
By Plastering with c.m.				At Rs 5200818.00	5200518
(1.4) on brick work.					
all work					
87 wide p.no. (38) T.M.B.					
17.40 M ² @ 21.76/M ²		191.32			3329
					379-0
				Rs 5201197.00	5203847
Add 1% Labour cess + R ₁				52042.00	52038
Add 12% G.S.T				+ R ₂ 62444.00	62442
Limit final payment as per allotment				Rs 5877353.00	5880347
Less Previous payment				Rs 3743709.00	5877353
				Rs 2133644.00	
				61371	2136638.00
Limit = Bill Rs -				2133644	
					513300
					551153
Rateable = 66301					10039
(-) 354.00				23205	13009
				43096.00	
					51339
(SFEL)		15444			51339
(-) 354.00		15405			51339
				10039.00	51339
					130035
Total Bill Value Rs =				5880347.00	
(-) Previous bill =				3743709.00	
Total Bill Rs =				2136638.00	

Continuation

Limit Allotment = 2133644.00
 2136638.00 - 2133644.00 = 3000.00